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0 Name 0 Payout [&

David Stouffer $ 892.50
Richard Patterson $ 322.50
Jarrod McComas $ 265.00
Justin Paxton $ 255.00
Jay Robinson $ 255.00
Nathan Gaydos $ 190.00
Brian Rodriguez $170.00
Patrick McCarthy $ 165.00
Austin Patterson $ 130.00
George Gardner $ 115.00
Celeste Jones $ 115.00
Brian Hane $97.50
Logan Frankenfield $ 80.00
Stephon Latulas $ 80.00
Rich Koller $75.00
Joshua Vogel $70.00
Bailey Allan $ 55.00
Demetrius Duggans $ 55.00
Shantel Simmons $ 55.00
Matthew Stroud $ 55.00
Michelle Jones $ 50.00
Antonio Alls $47.50
Adriana King $45.00
Lou Alessi $40.00
Jeremy Cruz $ 37.50
Tim King $ 35.00
Rich Lancaster $ 35.00
Christopher Bailey $ 30.00
John Campbell $ 30.00
Jesus Campos $ 30.00
Tanya Critchlow $ 30.00
BJ Smith $27.50

Lionel Johnson

$ 25.00
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Rich Laudadio
Bok-Dal Xanthaky
Reginald Hamilton
Curtis Suchan Jr.
Barbara Craig
Karl Critchlow
Mackenzie Every
Angela Judge
Brandon Roscoe
Morgan Stubbe

mj)

$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 10.00
$10.00
$ 10.00
$10.00
$ 10.00
$10.00
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